

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET. (C) No.622/2015 In W.P. (C)No.193/2015

JAGDISH SHARMA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEBASHISH PANDA

Respondent(s)

Date : 11/09/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. J.M. Sharma, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Ajit Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList the matter on 14th September, 2015.(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar

(Mentioning slip is attached with R/P)