

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 6/2016 in Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 193/2015

JAGDISH SHARMA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment and office report)

Date : 29/03/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ajit Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Shweta Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. D.K. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Agrawal, Adv.
Ms. Komal Mundara, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

Mr. Gunwant Dara, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on impleadment application.

(SWETA DHYANI)
SR.P.A.(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR